WIRELESS CONTROL
MOTORIZED BLINDS AND
CURTAIN SYSTEMS
RESIDENTIAL     COMMERCIAL
SUPERIOR INNOVATION, QUALITY DESIGN
AND EASY OPERATION.
THE SYSTEM TRUSTED BY
PROFESSIONAL INSTALLER

intelligent home system.
APPLICATIONS:
VERTICAL
REMOTE
CONTROLLERS
EM-VTB
WIRELESS CONTROL MOTORIZED
BLINDS AND CURTAIN SYSTEMS
MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS
LENGTH OF MOTOR:  470MM
LENGTH OF MOTOR:  300MM
LENGTH OF 16MM MOTOR:  235MM, LENGTH OF 25MM MOTOR: 280MM
LENGTH OF SINGLE SHAFT:  135MM, LENGTH OF DOUBLE SHAFT: 200MM
AC 35MM – 230/1/50 TUBULAR MOTOR
Model No. Voltage N/M Rpm Watt A Tube Protection Load Turn
EM35-3/28E 230/1/50 3 28 95 0.37 35 IP44 8 kgs 45
EM35-6/28E 230/1/50 6 28 95 0.55 35 IP44 15 kgs 45
EM35-10/17E 230/1/50 10 17 130 0.66 35 IP44 25 kgs 45
DC 25MM – 24V DC SINGLE & DOUBLE SHAFT MOTOR
Model No. Voltage N/M Rpm Watt A Load dbA
EM2524MS-0.8/30 24 0.8 30 8.6 0.35 6 kgs 40
EM2524CD-0.8/32 24 0.8 32 8.6 0.35 6 kgs 50
DC 35MM – 24V DC TUBULAR MOTOR
Model No. Voltage N/M Rpm Watt A Tube Load Max Turn
EM3524-2/30 24 2 30 12 1 35 8 kgs No Limit
EM3524-5/22 24 5 22 18 1.5 35 15 kgs No Limit
EM3524-10/10 24 10 10 20 2 35 25 kgs No Limit
DC 16MM/25MM – 12/24V DC TUBULAR MOTOR
Model No. Voltage N/M Rpm Watt A Tube Load Max Turn
EM1612-0.4/25 12 0.4 25 6 0.5 16 3-4 kgs No limit
EM1624-0.4/25 24 0.4 25 6 0.25 16 3-4 kgs No limit
EM2512-0.7/34 12 0.7 34 9.6 0.8 25 4 kgs No limit
EM2524-0.7/34 24 0.7 34 9.6 0.4 25 4 kgs No limit
EM2512-2/28 12 2 28 12 1 25 6-8 kgs No limit
EM2524-2/28 24 2 28 12 0.5 25 6-8 kgs No limit
WIRELESS CONTROL MOTORIZED
BLINDS AND CURTAIN SYSTEMS
EMTROL ENGINEERING & TRADING (S) PTE LTD
BLK 3016, BEDOK NORTH AVE 4, #01-03. EASTECH. SINGAPORE 489947